Santa Margarita Gun Club Camp Pendleton Open

Place Award
Match Winner
Second Place

Third Place

Category Award
High Match Rifle Conventional

High Service Rifle
High Senior

Class

HM
HM

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

SS

MK
MK
MK
MK

MCB Camp Pendleton
30-Sep-15

Match # 7

1000 point Aggregate

Competitor
Ken Letwin

Harry Harrison
Kurt Nelson

Competitor
Ken Letwin

Kurt Nelson
Bill Edwards

Competitor

Harry Harrison
Russel Theurer

Ken Letwin

Kurt Nelson

Aaron Perkins

Jeffrey Mikesell

Jerry McDonough CWO3

Mark Muraoka

Bill Edwards

Eric Villarreal

Donald Goodner

David Walker, SCPO USN
Guilbert Baradas

Andrew Marumoto

Kwang Kim

David Ellis

Paul Guy

Steve Hobart

Bradley Losey
Kyle Cleveland
Michael Jones

Score
971-24
969-33
961-23

Score
971-24
961-23
928-12

Score

969-33
958-43

971-24
961-23
959-19
931-11
892-12

952-17
928-12
927-11
923-29
912-10
910-18
902-12
894-8
829-4

784-8

904-12
872-9
863-8
102-1



